



\$~10

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 405/2017

INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LIMITED Petitioner
Through: Mr. Naveen Kumar Chaudhary, Adv.

versus

SHRI UMRAO SINGH & ORS Respondents
Through: Ms. Asha Jain Madan, Advocate for R2
to R46, R8 to R11 and R13 to R17.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD GOEL

ORDER
% **09.01.2018**

Subject to the order of Hon'ble The Acting Chief Justice, the matter
may be placed before another Bench on 30.01.2018.

VINOD GOEL, J.

JANUARY 09, 2018
"sandeep"