



\$~4

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 405/2017**

INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LIMITEDPetitioner

Through: Mr.Naveen Kr. Chaudhary and
Mr.Sahdev Singh, Advocates

versus

SHRI UMRAO SINGH & ORSRespondents

Through: Ms.Bhavika Kohli, Advocate for R-2
to 4, 6, 8 to 11 & 13 to 17

CORAM:

SH. KRISHAN KUMAR SHARMA, REGISTRAR

ORDER

08.12.2022

%

Today's Court proceedings are conducted through physical/hybrid mode.

On request of Ms.Kohli, adjourned to 21.03.2023.

REGISTRAR

DECEMBER 8, 2022/sk